
Dartford STLS team 
Date compiled: March 2024 

 

Contact details 
 
 
 
 

 

OFFICE LANDLINE: 01322 937897  
 

Dartford STLS are based at: Dartford STLS Base, Eynsford Road, Greenhithe, Kent, DA9 9HB 
 

Name & email  Role Telephone 

Carna Brooks 
brooksc@rowhill.kent.sch.uk  

Specialist Teacher  
C & I 

Carna 
07754 857350 

Jane Knight 
knightj@rowhill.kent.sch.uk  

Specialist Teacher  
C & I  

Jane 
07864 802365 

Karen Gillard 
gillardk@rowhill.kent.sch.uk  

Specialist Teacher  
C & I  

Karen  
07864 802362     

Kelly Carter 
carterk@rowhill.kent.sch.uk  

Dartford District Administrator 
Kelly  
01322 937897  

Kirby Woods 
woodsk@rowhill.kent.sch.uk  

STLS Lead  
Kirby  
07864 802364     

Lisa Parsons  
parsonsl@rowhill.kent.sch.uk  

Specialist Teacher  
SEMH and associated C and I 

Lisa  
07864 802360 

Marilyn Kay 
kaym@rowhill.kent.sch.uk  

Specialist Teacher 
EY  

Marilyn  
07864 802367     

Michele Yates 
yatesm@rowhill.kent.sch.uk  

Specialist Teacher 
EY 

Michele  
07864 802368     

Sue Macintosh  
macintoshs@rowhill.kent.sch.uk 

Dartford District Administrator 
Sue  
01322 937897 

Tina Collins  
collinst@rowhill.kent.sch.uk  

Specialist Teacher 
C & L  

Tina 
07864 802361     

 
Specialist Teachers for PD & Complex Medical Needs and Sensory (HI, VI and MSI) are now employed 
directly by KCC and are centrally managed within the local authority.  

Victoria Oag  
victoria.oag@kent.gov.uk 

Specialist Teacher 
PD and Complex Medical Needs 

Victoria 
07811 690460 

Sarah Harding  
sarah.harding@kent.gov.uk  

Specialist Teacher  
Hearing Impairment  

Sarah 
07811 690515 

Shelley Robinson  
shelley.robinson2@kent.gov.uk  

Specialist Teacher  
Vision Impairment  

Shelley 
07811 690583 

Abi Feltham  
abi.feltham@kent.gov.uk  

Specialist Teacher  
Multi-sensory impairment  

Abi 
07811 690425 

Frances Naish 
frances.naish@kent.gov.uk 

MSI Intervenor 
Frances 
07811 690577 
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